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Women / XS / SrC1
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lizzy Belousov429
Capital Round Rock

9.700 9.750 9.3009.600 38.350
1T 2 1T 4 1 

1 

Alex Pujol282
WOGA

9.700 9.650 9.2009.600 38.150
1T 3 1T 6 2 

2 

Olivia Wyatt253
NE Texas 

8.950 9.800 9.4009.300 37.450
11T 1 7 2 3 

3 

Julia Manczko407
AcroTex GT

9.500 9.600 9.1009.150 37.350
4 4 9 7T 4 

4 

Teagan Thibodeau133
Olympia Hills

9.250 9.050 9.2509.600 37.150
6T 9T 1T 5 5 

5 

Vivi Olson111
AAGI

9.600 9.350 9.6008.500 37.050
3 7 14 1 6 

6 

Makayla Gray181
Lone Star

8.950 9.550 9.3509.100 36.950
11T 5 10 3 7 

7 

Janice Brzozowski123
Olympia Hills

9.350 9.150 8.9509.400 36.850
5 8 4T 10 8 

8 

Corinne Cevallos262
WOGA

9.250 9.050 9.0509.400 36.750
6T 9* 4* 9 9T

9T

Maddy Nieves409
AcroTex GT

9.200 9.050 9.1009.400 36.750
8 9* 4* 7T 9T

9T

Tory Jones404
AcroTex GT

8.950 9.400 8.8009.200 36.350
11T 6 8 13T 11 

11 

Elena Hatcher520
All 4

9.100 8.800 8.8009.050 35.750
9T 12 11 13T 12 

12 

Jaines Pereira187
Lone Star

9.100 7.600 8.9008.800 34.400
9T 13 12T 11T 13 

13 

Evelyn Whitley351
Texas Dynasty

8.900 6.500 8.9008.800 33.100
14 14 12T 11T 14 

14 
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